
P.O. Box 3410
Narellan D.C., NSW 2567
Australia

Phone: +61 2 46486100
Fax: +61 2 46486166
customer@lemoor.com.au

Customer Product Order Form - Please fill out clearly and completely to ensure immediate processing

Date*:Customer Name*:

Shipping Address*:

Post Code*:State*: Country*: Australia New Zealand

Telephone*: Fax:

E-Mail:

Bank Card Master Card Visa AMEX Cheque Money Order

Payment Details - Do not send Cash! Cheques and Money Orders must be in AUD only.  

Account Details - * Required information (orders will not be processed without this information)

Sponsors ID#*: Sponsors Name:

Name on Card: Expiry Date:

Security Number**:

Signature:
**  The security number is the last three digits of the number
on the back of your credit card, or the four digit number on
the front of your AMEX Card above your AMEX card number.

Card Number:

version 080507© DWG® Australia™ 2006

Moorlife Mineral

Moorlife Balm

Moorlife Face Cream

Moorlife Silk Cream

Moorlife Bath

Moorlife Body Milk

Moorlife Cleansing Bar

Moorlife Hair Toner

Moorlife Mask

Moorlife Penetrating Oil

Moorlife Shampoo

Moorlife Skin Toner

QTY Product Cust. Price Total

(200ml)

(1L)

Sub Total

Shipping & Handling: 

TOTAL

Moorlife Bath

Pick Up From Warehouse (M-F 9am - 5pm)

      Australia : under $80     -  $8.50
                       $81 - $175    - $10
                       $175 & over  - $13

New Zealand: under $120    - $10
                        $121 - $200  - $15
                        $201 & over  - $20

    $46.80

    $50.66

    $50.66

    $46.80

    $46.80

    $46.80

    $40.00

    $46.80

     $16.80

    $60.00

    $24.00

    $24.00

    $46.80

(All $ amounts are AUD) 

LeMoor™ wellness pack (1 each of above except 200ml bath) $530.12

(dl200)

(dl210)

(dl220)

(dl230)

(dl240)

(dl250)

(dl260)

(dl270)

(dl280)

(dl290)

(dl300)

(dl310)

(dl320)

(dl100)


