

P.O. Box 3410 Narellan D.C., NSW 2567 Australia Phone: +61 2 46486100 Fax: +61 2 46486166 customer@lemoor.com.au

Customer Product Order Form - Please fill out clearly and completely to ensure immediate processing

QTY	Product	Cust. Price	Total
	Moorlife Mineral (dl200)	\$50.66	
	Moorlife Cleansing Bar (dl210)	\$46.80	
	Moorlife Mask (dl220)	\$50.66	
	Moorlife Silk Cream (dl230)	\$46.80	
	Moorlife Face Cream (dl240)	\$46.80	
	Moorlife Balm (dl250)	\$46.80	
	Moorlife Skin Toner (dl260)	\$40.00	
	Moorlife Body Milk (dl270)	\$46.80	
	Moorlife Bath (200ml) (dl280)	\$16.80	
	Moorlife Bath (1L) (dl290)	\$60.00	
	Moorlife Shampoo (dl300)	\$24.00	
	Moorlife Hair Toner (dl310)	\$24.00	
	Moorlife Penetrating Oil (dl320)	\$46.80	
	LeMoor™ wellness pack(1 each of above except 200ml bath)(dl100)	\$530.12	
Sub Total			
Shipping & Handling: Australia : under \$80 - \$8.50 New Zealand: under \$120 - \$10 \$81 - \$175 - \$10 \$121 - \$200 - \$15 \$175 & over - \$13 \$201 & over - \$20			
(All \$ amounts are AUD) TOTAL			

Account Details - * Required information (orders will not be processed without this information) Customer Name*: _______ Date*: _______ Shipping Address*: _______ Country*: ____ Australia ____ New Zealand Telephone*: _______ Fax: _______ Sponsors ID#*: ______ Sponsors Name: _______ Payment Details - Do not send Cash! Cheques and Money Orders must be in AUD only. O Bank Card O Master Card O Visa O AMEX O Cheque O Money Order

Name on Card: ______ Expiry Date: _____

Card Number: Security Number**:

Signature:

** The security number is the last three digits of the number on the back of your credit card, or the four digit number on

the front of your AMEX Card above your AMEX card number.